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COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Cirerlec Mo-\'\npf\Fuh.l\q L.Am.\-cb peftnevsh, V f

(Name of Florida Limited Pdrmushxp ‘or Limiled Liability Limited Pannership)

The enclosed Certiticate of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Linde Manshield

(Contact Person)

(Firm/Company)

2ao1a Redbord Mews De.

(Address)

V\I—Ulma‘f’bn Fo 3414

(City, State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, plcasc call:

Landa MensBold (S5l ) GDS-QA344Y

(Name of Contact Person) {Area Code) {Dayiime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

@352.50 Filing Fee DS()I 25 Filing Fee DS!US.O(} IFiting Fee DS] 13.75 Filing Fee.

and Centificate of and Certitied Copy Certified Copy. and
Status Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section Registration Section
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations
Clifton Building P. Q. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassce, F1. 32314

Tallahassee, FL. 32301



CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION
FOR

CM\QE- Mothon Fom. LH Lim \"Q,d ’Po_l"‘l”n'U‘S}\\p 2077 May n.'

(Name of Florida Limited Parinership or Limited L iability Limited Partnership)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1203. Florida Statutes, this Florida fimited
partnership or limited liability limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the

Florida Department of Statcon_20 = 40 ~ 3020 . assigned Florida
document number Ay rrynan0& © , hereby submits this Certificate of
Dissolution.

FIRST: Rcasen for dissolution: (State why partnership is submitting dissolution)

+the Pa.zr‘in?hslhglp No lon?{F hag any G\,SS‘QJJ(‘,S

SECOND: [ ] A Notice of Dissolution is attached.
(Check box if attached)

THIRI: L:ffective date, if other than the date of filing:

(Effective date canno! be prior to nor more than 90 days after the deate this document is fifed by the FHlorida
Department of Siae.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory Hling requirements, this date will

not be listed as the document’s effective date on the Department of State’s records.

Signatures of cach general partner or the person appointed pursuant to 5. 6200 1803(3) or (4), IF.5.:

%M_\‘.&_t\h_'\/\g\__g,i@

Filing Fee: §52.50
Certified Copy (optional): $52.50
Certificate of Status (optional): $8.75
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

April 25, 2023
LINDA-MANSFIELD

2519 BEDFORD MEWS DR
WELLINGTON, FL 33414

SUBJECT: CHARLES MOTHON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
Ref. Number: A20000000080

We have received your document for CHARLES MOTHON FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP and your check{s) totaling $52.50. However, the enclosed
document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):
Charles Mothon Family Limited Partnership must be dissolved, before the
termination can happen.

Please return your document, .along with .a -copy of this letter, within 60 .days .or
your fiting will-be considered abandoned.

if you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-6050.

Anissa Butler
Regulatory Specialist I Letter Number: 523A00009218
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

April 25, 2023

LINDA MANSFIELD
2519 BEDFORD MEWS DR
WELLINGTON, FL 33414

SUBJECT: CHARLES MOTHON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
Ref. Number: A20000000080

We have received your document for CHARLES MOTHON FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling $52.50. However, the enclosed
document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Charles Mothon Family Limited Partnership must be dissolved, before the
termination can happen.
Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or

your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please cail
(850) 245-6050.

Anissa Butler
Reguiatory Specialist I Letter Number: 523A00009218

www.sunbiz.org



